

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25132/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2013 in EFA No.4/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PRAKASH ATLANTA JV Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amar Dave, Adv. for
Mr. Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Amar Dave, learned counsel for the petitioner prays for some time for filing additional documents.
List the matter after two weeks.
Additional documents may be filed by the petitioner in the meanwhile.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|