

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 1/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.
36693/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/08/2013
in FAO No. 366/2013 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

M/S NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GAMMON ATLANTA

Respondent(s)

(For intervention)

Date : 01/04/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Gunjan S. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Oreil, Adv.
M/s. M. V. Kini & Associates

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, Adv.

For Applicant (S)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This application for intervention be listed alongwith
the main matter before an appropriate Bench.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
RASHMI DHYANI
Date: 2016.04.04
15:48:10 IST
Reason: