



**For Respondent(s)**    **Mr. K. Parameshwar, AOR**

**Mr. R. Sathish, AOR**

**Mr. Mr. P.P. Khurana, SR Advocate**  
**Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.**  
**Ms. Rimali Batra, Adv.**  
**Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR**

**Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR**

**Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR**

**Mr. Nakul Dewan, Senior Advocate,**  
**Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Advocate**  
**Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Advocate**  
**Mr. Ankur Saigal, Advocate**  
**Ms. Malavika Lal, Advocate**  
**Ms. Shruti Arora, Advocate**  
**Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR**

**Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR**

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following**

**O R D E R**

**List on 2<sup>nd</sup> February 2021 at 2 p.m. for disposal.**

**Learned senior counsel are requested to file very short written submissions not exceeding three pages, on or before 27<sup>th</sup> January, 2021.**

**(NEELAM GULATI)**  
**ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS**

**(PRADEEP KUMAR)**  
**BRANCH OFFICER**