



Mr. Chirag M. Shroff, AOR  
Ms. Abhilasha Bharti, Advocate(3)  
Mr. Sushant Dogra, Advocate

Mr. R. Sathish, AOR

Mr. P.P Khurana, Sr Advocate  
Mr. Ravi Prakash, Advocate  
Ms. Rimali Batra, Advocate  
Mr. Mahip Singh, Advocate  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR

Mr. M. P. Vinod, AOR

Mr Nakul Dewan Sr Adv  
Mr Mahesh Agarwal Adv  
Mr Rishi Agarwal Adv  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Advocate  
Ms Malavika Lal, Adv  
Ms Shruti Arora, Adv  
Mr. Sambit, Advocate  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 23.02.2021.

(INDU MARWAH)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PRADEEP KUMAR)  
BRANCH OFFICER